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Welsh National Championships 2011
Slalom - Minis

Official Results

COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE IAN ROBERTS
REFEREE DERMOT FLAHIVE
CHIEF OF RACE ROB DAVIES

TECHNICAL DATA

COURSE
START
FINISH
DROP

1st RUN 2nd RUN

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

Richard Lambden
- A - Catherine Huddlestone

Headley Beavis
- A - Catherine Huddlestone

GATES 20 24
DIRECTIONS 20 23
STARTING TIME 10:30 13:30

WEATHER : Cloudy SNOW : In Diamond Formation TEMPERATURE S : 0°    F : 0°

ALGEALGEVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27

10/09/2011  /  Pontypool Ski Centre  /  Snowsport Wales 10/09/2011 at 15:08  /  Page 1/2

Rank Bib. Code Name Year Club Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

  Girls  

1 164 20132 BLACK Grace 2003 SHK 31.45 33.38 1:04.83

2 163 41826 BONNINGTON Keira 2002 32.49 1:18.52 1:51.01 46.18

Did Not Start - Run 1 (1)

162 19504 BROOKER Lolli 2001 NOR ELI

  Boys  

1 161 19196 CASE George 2001 AVO BSA 25.11 26.17 51.28

2 159 20253 MATHEW Oliver 2002 AVO 28.17 28.06 56.23 4.95

3 160 19585 BLACK Oliver 2001 SHK 27.39 29.04 56.43 5.15

4 151 19051 WEEKS Oliver 2001 MID ELI 23.52 33.13 56.65 5.37

5 154 41735 CONSTANTINE Benjamin 2003 DRA 30.83 31.84 1:02.67 11.39

6 156 41719 BUTTERWORTH Thomas 2002 SWN 30.94 32.94 1:03.88 12.60

7 152 41837 PRICE Rhys 2001 SLP 45.97 35.10 1:21.07 29.79

Did Not Start - Run 1 (2)

153 19855 BINGHAM Nicholas 2002 BWP

158 20649 SCHUBERT Maximilian 2003

Disqualified - Run 1 (1)

157 19737 O'BRIEN Seamus 2002 MID Gate 19

Disqualified - Run 2 (1)

155 41831 DAVIES Alex 2002 31.13 Gate 7
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Welsh National Championships 2011
Slalom - Females

Official ranking

COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE IAN ROBERTS
REFEREE DERMOT FLAHIVE
CHIEF OF RACE ROB DAVIES

TECHNICAL DATA

COURSE
START
FINISH
DROP

1st RUN 2nd RUN

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

Richard Lambden
- A - Catherine Huddlestone

Headley Beavis
- A - Catherine Huddlestone

GATES 20 24
DIRECTIONS 20 23
STARTING TIME 10:30 13:30

WEATHER : Cloudy SNOW : In Diamond Formation TEMPERATURE S : 0°    F : 0°

APPLIED PENALTY : 5.00 F = 610

ALGEALGEVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27

10/09/2011  /  Pontypool Ski Centre  /  Snowsport Wales 10/09/2011 at 15:05  /  Page 1/2

Rank Bib. Code Name Year (Rank) Category Club Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap Points

1 115 41274 HALES Alice 1992 (1) JN2 CAR DRA 20.52 21.34 41.86 0.00

2 101 14661 BULLOCK Alexandra 1995 (1) JN1 TEL TEL 21.27 22.74 44.01 2.15 31.33

3 108 13381 VERNON Rowan 1988 (1) SEN GLO 21.38 22.84 44.22 2.36 34.39

4 111 41216 DAVIES Stephanie 1995 (2) JN1 CAR DRA 22.27 23.72 45.99 4.13 60.18

5 110 19175 PICKUP Rebecca 1996 (3) JN1 ASR 22.38 23.84 46.22 4.36 63.54

5 103 18576 BROWN Ellen 1996 (3) JN1 TEL TEL 22.43 23.79 46.22 4.36 63.54

7 120 19986 USHER Annie 1997 (1) CH2 ASR DRA 23.04 23.76 46.80 4.94 71.99

8 125 41693 WARD Ella 1999 (1) CH1 CHL DRA 23.35 24.36 47.71 5.85 85.25

9 122 18033 THOMAS Elisabeth 1996 (5) JN1 MID K 22.95 24.80 47.75 5.89 85.83

10 127 41692 WARD Olivia 2000 (2) CH1 CHL DRA 23.32 24.78 48.10 6.24 90.93

11 113 41705 HALLETT Georgia 1996 (6) JN1 CAR DRA 21.93 26.29 48.22 6.36 92.68

12 116 18660 HATHWAY Isabella 1997 (2) CH2 ASR 23.97 24.65 48.62 6.76 98.51

13 107 18618 BOZIER Hannah 1996 (7) JN1 ASR ASR 21.19 29.22 50.41 8.55 124.59

14 126 19197 PENHALE Emma 2000 (3) CH1 SLP SLP 26.46 28.67 55.13 13.27 193.38

15 128 41850 KERFOOT-ROBSON Seren 1998 (3) CH2 CHL 27.04 29.07 56.11 14.25 207.66

16 109 14747 OGDEN Sophie 1996 (8) JN1 SA SA 1:24.86 22.85 1:47.71 1:05.85 959.59

Did Not Finish - Run 1 (5)

112 17970 HATHWAY Ellen 1994 JN2 ASR

117 19128 WILLIAMS Beth 1995 JN1 FLK

119 17972 GOULD Georgina 1994 JN2 TEL TEL

121 18676 COOPER Georgina 1996 JN1 GLO

124 18560 JAMES Sophie 1995 JN1 BRS BRS

Disqualified - Run 1 (2)

104 41007 GODDARD Emily 1987 SEN GLO DRA Gate 18

129 41816 HYETT Georgia 2000 CH1 CAR Gate 17

Did Not Finish - Run 2 (6)

102 41488 DAVIES Charlotte 1991 SEN GLO DRA 19.31

105 17747 GOULD Charlotte 1992 JN2 TEL TEL 20.55

106 41480 HOPKINS Emily 1994 JN2 CAR DRA 21.82

114 14746 LAMBDEN Sarah 1995 JN1 GLO DRA 20.53
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Slalom - Females
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Rank Bib. Code Name Year (Rank) Category Club Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap Points

118 4944 HATCHER Kirsty 1991 SEN CAR K 21.74

123 19211 THOMAS Kerry 1995 JN1 TOQ 44.85

Technical Delegate
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Welsh National Championships 2011
Slalom - Females

Penalty calculation

ALGEALGEVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27

10/09/2011  /  Pontypool Ski Centre  /  Snowsport Wales 10/09/2011 at 15:05  /  Page 1/1

Rank Bib. Code Name Category Club Points Best 5 Race points

Best 10 at finish

1 115 41274 HALES Alice JN2 CAR DRA 4.07 4.07 0.00

2 101 14661 BULLOCK Alexandra JN1 TEL TEL 5.47 5.47 31.33

3 108 13381 VERNON Rowan SEN GLO 15.34 15.34 34.39

4 111 41216 DAVIES Stephanie JN1 CAR DRA 24.08 24.08 60.18

5 110 19175 PICKUP Rebecca JN1 ASR 18.08 18.08 63.54

5 103 18576 BROWN Ellen JN1 TEL TEL 28.20 - -

7 120 19986 USHER Annie CH2 ASR DRA 47.46 - -

8 125 41693 WARD Ella CH1 CHL DRA 101.46 - -

9 122 18033 THOMAS Elisabeth JN1 MID K 59.56 - -

10 127 41692 WARD Olivia CH1 CHL DRA 128.71 - -

  

Best 5 at start

DNF 102 41488 DAVIES Charlotte SEN GLO DRA 0.00

DNF 114 14746 LAMBDEN Sarah JN1 GLO DRA 1.57

DNF 105 17747 GOULD Charlotte JN2 TEL TEL 4.07

1 115 41274 HALES Alice JN2 CAR DRA 4.07

2 101 14661 BULLOCK Alexandra JN1 TEL TEL 5.47

  

TOTAL

(B) List points of best 5 at start 15.18

(A) List points of the best 5 to finish in top 10 67.04

(C) Race points of corresponding competitors 189.44

  

Calculated penalty (A + B - C) = -107.22 / 10 -10.72

Correction value (Z) 0.00

Category adder 0.00

Applied penalty (-10.72) 5.00

  

Technical Delegate
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Welsh National Championships 2011
Slalom - Males

Official ranking

COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE IAN ROBERTS
REFEREE DERMOT FLAHIVE
CHIEF OF RACE ROB DAVIES

TECHNICAL DATA

COURSE
START
FINISH
DROP

1st RUN 2nd RUN

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

Richard Lambden
- A - Catherine Huddlestone

Robin Kellen
- A - Catherine Huddlestone

GATES 20 24
DIRECTIONS 20 23
STARTING TIME 10:30 13:30

WEATHER : Cloudy SNOW : In Diamond Formation TEMPERATURE S : 0°    F : 0°

APPLIED PENALTY : 5.00 F = 610

ALGEALGEVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27

10/09/2011  /  Pontypool Ski Centre  /  Snowsport Wales 10/09/2011 at 14:59  /  Page 1/2

Rank Bib. Code Name Year (Rank) Category Club Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap Points

1 15 41042 WATSON Andrew 1991 (1) SEN CAR DRA 18.95 18.31 37.26 0.00

2 13 41182 HALES Thomas 1990 (2) SEN CAR DRA 18.87 18.88 37.75 0.49 8.02

3 14 41217 DAVIES Andrew 1992 (1) JN2 CAR DRA 18.80 19.66 38.46 1.20 19.65

4 4 9694 CLARK Benjamin 1985 (3) SEN BRO K 19.61 20.48 40.09 2.83 46.33

5 6 18257 MOZOL James 1993 (2) JN2 GLO 19.67 20.84 40.51 3.25 53.21

6 17 41092 DAVIES Colin 1992 (3) JN2 CAR DRA 20.25 20.32 40.57 3.31 54.19

7 26 13792 KNOWLES Michael 1995 (1) JN1 PND DRA 20.64 21.14 41.78 4.52 74.00

8 22 19574 MARTIN Matthew 1995 (2) JN1 SA DRA 20.64 21.96 42.60 5.34 87.42

9 19 17479 POWELL Jonathan 1986 (4) SEN PND 20.77 21.85 42.62 5.36 87.75

10 23 41578 LEE Adam. 1994 (4) JN2 MID WCS 20.69 22.20 42.89 5.63 92.17

11 12 17284 SIEBER James 1996 (3) JN1 ASR AMB 20.05 23.85 43.90 6.64 108.71

12 27 18072 THOMAS Cameron 1997 (1) CH2 TOQ BSA 21.92 22.27 44.19 6.93 113.45

13 37 17043 TOMLINSON Josef 1994 (5) JN2 PPS 21.84 23.39 45.23 7.97 130.48

14 36 19723 MATTHEWS Brandon 1999 (1) CH1 STS 22.13 23.24 45.37 8.11 132.77

15 35 17515 GIRLING Kirran 1997 (2) CH2 TEL TEL 22.13 23.45 45.58 8.32 136.21

16 30 18509 MILLER Gareth 1994 (6) JN2 BRS SAS 22.29 23.75 46.04 8.78 143.74

17 40 19854 BINGHAM Jonathan 1999 (2) CH1 BWP 23.84 24.50 48.34 11.08 181.40

18 43 41721 BUTTERWORTH Daniel 1996 (4) JN1 SWN 23.59 25.25 48.84 11.58 189.58

19 46 41851 THOMAS Benjamin 1998 (3) CH2 CAR 23.93 26.24 50.17 12.91 211.36

20 41 41662 LEE Sam 1996 (5) JN1 MID 24.47 25.95 50.42 13.16 215.45

21 38 19491 LUGGER Matthew 1996 (6) JN1 TOQ 24.29 26.28 50.57 13.31 217.90

22 47 19910 RIGBY Jordan 2000 (3) CH1 MID DRA 24.88 26.40 51.28 14.02 229.53

23 33 41565 EVANS Emile 1996 (7) JN1 CAR DRA 22.03 29.41 51.44 14.18 232.15

24 42 19572 DOHERTY Samuel 1999 (4) CH1 MID 26.65 28.53 55.18 17.92 293.38

25 45 19941 LAWRENCE Thomas 1999 (5) CH1 MID 27.14 28.18 55.32 18.06 295.67

26 50 41689 DAVIES Jonathan 1999 (6) CH1 SWN 28.21 31.12 59.33 22.07 361.32

27 44 41710 CONSTANTINE Joseph 2000 (7) CH1 DRA 24.64 42.19 1:06.83 29.57 484.10

28 3 17356 HORNSBY Harry 1991 (5) SEN MID DRA 18.91 1:02.34 1:21.25 43.99 720.18

Did Not Start - Run 1 (5)

2 19170 CORR Christopher 1995 JN1 PND

11 18811 FURIO Marco 1994 JN2 TEL TEL

25 17198 DAVIES James 1995 JN1 GLO DRA

48 41688 DAVIES Harrison 1997 CH2 SWN

51 41720 BUTTERWORTH Huw 2000 CH1 SWN
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COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE IAN ROBERTS
REFEREE DERMOT FLAHIVE
CHIEF OF RACE ROB DAVIES

TECHNICAL DATA

COURSE
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DROP

1st RUN 2nd RUN

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

Richard Lambden
- A - Catherine Huddlestone

Robin Kellen
- A - Catherine Huddlestone

GATES 20 24
DIRECTIONS 20 23
STARTING TIME 10:30 13:30

WEATHER : Cloudy SNOW : In Diamond Formation TEMPERATURE S : 0°    F : 0°

APPLIED PENALTY : 5.00 F = 610
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Welsh National Championships 2011

Slalom - Males

Official ranking

ALGEALGEVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27

10/09/2011  /  Pontypool Ski Centre  /  Snowsport Wales 10/09/2011 at 14:59  /  Page 2/2

Rank Bib. Code Name Year (Rank) Category Club Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap Points

Did Not Finish - Run 1 (4)

9 14387 SIMPSON Elliot 1991 SEN HEM IMP

21 14347 GIBB James 1995 JN1 CHT K

24 19130 WILLIAMS Jamie 1992 JN2 FLK

49 41841 HORTON Sam 1996 JN1 TOR

Disqualified - Run 1 (1)

28 41722 RIGBY Jack 1995 JN1 MID Gate 20

Did Not Finish - Run 2 (12)

1 12318 DU PLESSIS Andrew 1985 SEN MID DHO 19.44

5 41481 FLAHIVE Gerard 1992 JN2 HEM IMP 18.72

8 4777 HATCHER David 1985 SEN WCS K 19.02

10 19704 BEARDMORE Adam 1986 SEN MID MID 20.08

16 14856 GRANT Thomas 1996 JN1 HEM IMP 27.89

18 41273 HALES Robert 1960 MAS CAR DRA 19.77

20 41180 RICHARDS Ashley 1993 JN2 SWN DRA 21.43

29 19085 READER William 1994 JN2 ASR 21.15

31 18916 FARR Oliver 1995 JN1 PPS 21.41

32 19086 READER Christopher 1996 JN1 ASR 21.59

34 41459 GURNER Samuel 1997 CH2 TOR 22.63

39 41650 SELLWOOD Thomas 1996 JN1 CAR 57.85

Disqualified - Run 2 (2)

7 19718 RYMELL Harry 1994 JN2 GLO 19.68 Gate 16

52 DAY01 COOPER Thomas 1997 CH2 TOR 26.48 Gate 23

Technical Delegate
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Welsh National Championships 2011
Slalom - Males

Penalty calculation

ALGEALGEVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27

10/09/2011  /  Pontypool Ski Centre  /  Snowsport Wales 10/09/2011 at 15:00  /  Page 1/1

Rank Bib. Code Name Category Club Points Best 5 Race points

Best 10 at finish

1 15 41042 WATSON Andrew SEN CAR DRA 0.00 0.00 0.00

2 13 41182 HALES Thomas SEN CAR DRA 10.87 10.87 8.02

3 14 41217 DAVIES Andrew JN2 CAR DRA 6.91 6.91 19.65

4 4 9694 CLARK Benjamin SEN BRO K 24.55 24.55 46.33

5 6 18257 MOZOL James JN2 GLO 26.45 26.45 53.21

6 17 41092 DAVIES Colin JN2 CAR DRA 39.40 - -

7 26 13792 KNOWLES Michael JN1 PND DRA 59.87 - -

8 22 19574 MARTIN Matthew JN1 SA DRA 51.44 - -

9 19 17479 POWELL Jonathan SEN PND 43.59 - -

10 23 41578 LEE Adam. JN2 MID WCS 51.89 - -

  

Best 5 at start

1 15 41042 WATSON Andrew SEN CAR DRA 0.00

DNF 5 41481 FLAHIVE Gerard JN2 HEM IMP 4.14

DNF 8 4777 HATCHER David SEN WCS K 5.52

3 14 41217 DAVIES Andrew JN2 CAR DRA 6.91

28 3 17356 HORNSBY Harry SEN MID DRA 7.36

  

TOTAL

(B) List points of best 5 at start 23.93

(A) List points of the best 5 to finish in top 10 68.78

(C) Race points of corresponding competitors 127.21

  

Calculated penalty (A + B - C) = -34.50 / 10 -3.45

Correction value (Z) 0.00

Category adder 0.00

Applied penalty (-3.45) 5.00

  

Technical Delegate


